
A

Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Piotr UCHTO Indywidualnie 3 17 665 - 1

2 Grzegorz SONIK Indywidualnie 2 10 870 - 2

3 Amadeusz KOLANO Indywidualnie 12 9 945 - 3

4 Tomasz MUSZIK Indywidualnie 19 9 685 - 4

5 Łukasz KOTOWICZ Indywidualnie 17 9 570 - 5

6 Łukasz SKORUS K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa 14 7 820 - 6

7 Grzegorz FUDAŁA Indywidualnie 18 7 290 - 7

8 Magdalena SŁUSZNIAK K-79 Pogoria 4 6 590 - 8

9 Łukasz ŻUŁAWIŃSKI Indywidualnie 13 6 580 - 9

10 Marcin RAJSKI Indywidualnie 10 6 500 - 10

11 Marian KOWALSKI K-87 Sazan w Woli 15 5 560 - 11

12 Mariusz POKORA K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa 8 4 565 - 12

13 Robert JAMRÓZ K-54 Sosnowiec 20 4 270 - 13

14 Kamil KOWALEWSKI K-6 Czeladź 11 4 200 - 14

15 Marek OGAZA K-51 Ruda Śląska 16 3 335 - 15

16 Mateusz ŚLIWIŃSKI Indywidualnie 6 3 045 - 16

17 Jakub MATERLA Indywidualnie 1 2 575 - 17

18 Piotr OGÓREK K-13 Gliwice 7 1 485 - 18

19 Piotr STOCH Indywidualnie 9 1 320 - 19

20 Jacek ODIAS Indywidualnie 5 620 - 20

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

26.05.2024, 14:56

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

I Otwarte Feederowe Puchar Prezesa

Okręgu PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 26 maja 2024r.

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Adrian STOCH Indywidualnie 14 9 720 - 1

2 Michał GRZANKA K-39 Olkusz Miasto 13 7 800 - 2

3 Sławomir MICHALSKI K-79 Pogoria 6 5 560 - 3

4 Marcel WOJTACZKA Indywidualnie 3 4 785 - 4

5 Wojciech NAWROCKI Indywidualnie 12 4 290 - 5

6 Artur KOWALCZYK Indywidualnie 9 3 755 - 6

7 Artur KLEM Indywidualnie 5 3 465 - 7

8 Tomasz KĘDZIOR K-39 Olkusz Miasto 17 3 230 - 8

9 Jacek BEDNARCZYK K-79 Pogoria 19 2 640 - 9

10 Bartosz LACHERA Indywidualnie 15 2 630 - 10

11 Władysław ABUCEWICZ Indywidualnie 18 2 235 - 11

12 Marcin DZIURA Indywidualnie 10 1 990 - 12

13 Mateusz KASPERCZAK Indywidualnie 4 1 950 - 13

14 Piotr JEZIORSKI K-39 Olkusz Miasto 8 1 785 - 14

15 Marek PIERECHOD Indywidualnie 7 1 775 - 15

16 Marcin PIEKARZ K-13 Gliwice 2 1 585 - 16

17 Dariusz SZCZYGIEŁ Indywidualnie 11 1 080 - 17

18 Andrzej PIETRAS Indywidualnie 1 325 - 18

19 Andrzej WALENCIK K-39 Olkusz Miasto 16 85 - 19

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

26.05.2024, 14:56

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

I Otwarte Feederowe Puchar Prezesa

Okręgu PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 26 maja 2024r.

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Piotr UCHTO Indywidualnie A-3 17 665 0 1

2 Adrian STOCH Indywidualnie B-14 9 720 0 1

3 Grzegorz SONIK Indywidualnie A-2 10 870 0 2

4 Michał GRZANKA K-39 Olkusz Miasto B-13 7 800 0 2

5 Amadeusz KOLANO Indywidualnie A-12 9 945 0 3

6 Sławomir MICHALSKI K-79 Pogoria B-6 5 560 0 3

7 Tomasz MUSZIK Indywidualnie A-19 9 685 0 4

8 Marcel WOJTACZKA Indywidualnie B-3 4 785 0 4

9 Łukasz KOTOWICZ Indywidualnie A-17 9 570 0 5

10 Wojciech NAWROCKI Indywidualnie B-12 4 290 0 5

11 Łukasz SKORUS K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa A-14 7 820 0 6

12 Artur KOWALCZYK Indywidualnie B-9 3 755 0 6

13 Grzegorz FUDAŁA Indywidualnie A-18 7 290 0 7

14 Artur KLEM Indywidualnie B-5 3 465 0 7

15 Magdalena SŁUSZNIAK K-79 Pogoria A-4 6 590 0 8

16 Tomasz KĘDZIOR K-39 Olkusz Miasto B-17 3 230 0 8

17 Łukasz ŻUŁAWIŃSKI Indywidualnie A-13 6 580 0 9

18 Jacek BEDNARCZYK K-79 Pogoria B-19 2 640 0 9

19 Marcin RAJSKI Indywidualnie A-10 6 500 0 10

20 Bartosz LACHERA Indywidualnie B-15 2 630 0 10

21 Marian KOWALSKI K-87 Sazan w Woli A-15 5 560 0 11

22 Władysław ABUCEWICZ Indywidualnie B-18 2 235 0 11

23 Mariusz POKORA K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa A-8 4 565 0 12

24 Marcin DZIURA Indywidualnie B-10 1 990 0 12

25 Robert JAMRÓZ K-54 Sosnowiec A-20 4 270 0 13

26 Mateusz KASPERCZAK Indywidualnie B-4 1 950 0 13

27 Kamil KOWALEWSKI K-6 Czeladź A-11 4 200 0 14

28 Piotr JEZIORSKI K-39 Olkusz Miasto B-8 1 785 0 14

29 Marek OGAZA K-51 Ruda Śląska A-16 3 335 0 15

I Otwarte Feederowe Puchar Prezesa

Okręgu PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 26 maja 2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano
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Punkty

karne
Punkty

I Otwarte Feederowe Puchar Prezesa

Okręgu PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 26 maja 2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

30 Marek PIERECHOD Indywidualnie B-7 1 775 0 15

31 Mateusz ŚLIWIŃSKI Indywidualnie A-6 3 045 0 16

32 Marcin PIEKARZ K-13 Gliwice B-2 1 585 0 16

33 Jakub MATERLA Indywidualnie A-1 2 575 0 17

34 Dariusz SZCZYGIEŁ Indywidualnie B-11 1 080 0 17

35 Piotr OGÓREK K-13 Gliwice A-7 1 485 0 18

36 Andrzej PIETRAS Indywidualnie B-1 325 0 18

37 Piotr STOCH Indywidualnie A-9 1 320 0 19

38 Andrzej WALENCIK K-39 Olkusz Miasto B-16 85 0 19

39 Jacek ODIAS Indywidualnie A-5 620 0 20

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

26.05.2024, 14:56

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny
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